 38
Fastening  Positive Clutch & Direct Drive Screwdrivers
See accessories on pages 44-45
 CP2780
 COMPACT & HIGH SPEED
POSITIVE CLUTCH
FEATURES
 -  Positive clutch screwdriver

 600  RPM
CP2755
MODEL PART NUMBER
DRIVE FREE
SPEED MAX TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH FREE SPEED
AIR CONS.
VIBRATION LEVEL
ISO 28927 (m/s2)
SOUND
PRESS.
SOUND
POWER
AIR
INLET
in. rpm in.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a K ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.
 CP2754  615 192 2754  1/4" Fem.Hex QC  1,450  44.0  5.0  2.0  0.9  8.3  210  17.0  8.0  <2.5  -  77  88  1/4
 CP2755  615 192 2755  1/4" Fem.Hex QC  2,200  65.0  7.3  2.3  1.0  6.3  160  29.7  14.0  <2.5  -  90  101  1/4
 CP2764  615 192 2764  1/4" Fem.Hex QC  600  124.0  14.0  2.2  1.0  9.0  228  17.0  8.0  <2.5  -  77  88  1/4
 CP2765  615 192 2765  1/4" Fem.Hex QC  900  80.0  9.0  2.6  1.2  7.0  178  29.7  14.0  <2.5  -  99  110  1/4
 CP2780  615 192 2780  1/4" Fem.Hex QC  2,100  90.0  10.0  2.4  1.1  6.5  164  29.7  14.0  <2.5  -  89  100  1/4
Listed specifi cations are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool or on www.cp.com All models: Hose int. 3/8" (9.5mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)
INDUST_2013L2_1.indd   38 25/04/2013   13:37:08